
Kamloops Duplicate Special Games, 2026 

 

Monday  February 9  Educa0onal Founda0on Game 

Tuesday  February 10  Educa0on Founda0on Game  

Wednesday  February 11  Educa0on Founda0on Game 

Friday   February 13  Educa0on Founda0on Game  

Wednesday  February 25   Unit Game  

Monday  March 2  Club Championship Teams 

Tuesday  March 3  Club Championship Teams 

Wednesday  March 4  Club Championship Teams 

Friday   March 6  Club Championship Teams 

Wednesday  March 11  Mul0 Site Unit Game 

Monday  March 16  ACBL Seniors Game 

Thur\Fri\Sat  March26-28  Kamloops Sec9onal Tournament 

Monday  April 13  Charity Club Championship 

Tuesday  April 14  Charity Club Championship 

Wednesday  April 15  Charity Club Championship 

Friday   April 17  Charity Club Championship 

Friday   May 15   Unit Game  

Monday  May 18  Stardust Week – Gold Points 

Tuesday  May 19  Stardust Week – Gold Points 

Wednesday  May 20   Stardust Week – Gold Points 

Friday   May 22   Stardust Week – Gold Points  

Monday  June 1    North American Pairs  

Tuesday  June 2    North American Pairs 

Wednesday  June 3    North American Pairs 



Friday    June 5    North American Pairs 

Wednesday  June 10   Mul0 Site Unit Game  

Mon – Sun  Jun 15-21   Pen9cton Regional  

Monday   July 6    Club Champions – Mixed Pairs   

Tuesday  July 7    Club Champions – Mixed Pairs 

Wednesday   July 8    Club Champions – Mixed Pairs 

Friday   July 10   Club Champions – Mixed Pairs 

Monday  July 13   North American Pairs  

Tuesday  July 14   North American Pairs  

Wednesday  July 15    North American Pairs  

Friday   July 17   North American Pairs  

Friday   July 24   Unit Game  

Saturday  August 15  Memorial Game 

Wednesday  Sept 9    Mul0 Site Unit Game  

Monday   Sept 21  Canadian Open Pairs Qualifier 

Tuesday  Sept 22  Canadian Open Pairs Qualifier 

Wednesday  Sept 23  Canadian Open Pairs Qualifier 

Friday   Sept 25  Canadian Open Pairs Qualifier 

Friday    October 9  Unit Game  

Thurs – Sun   Oct 15-17  Kamloops Fall Sec9onal  

Mon   Nov 2   CNTC (Canadian Na0onal Teams Championship) 

Tues   Nov 3   CNTC (Canadian Na0onal Teams Championship) 

Wed   Nov 4   CNTC (Canadian Na0onal Teams Championship) 

Fri   Nov 6    CNTC (Canadian Na0onal Teams Championship) 

Mon   Dec 7    Christmas Party  

Wednesday  December 9   Mul0 Site Unit Game  



Mon   Dec 14   Stardust Week – Gold Points 

Tue   Dec 15   Stardust Week – Gold Points 

Wed   Dec 16   Stardust Week – Gold Points  

Friday   December 18   Unit Game  

 

 


